Buffalo Women's Law Journal

Volume 16

Article 1

9-1-2007

Title Page

Buffalo Women's Law Journal

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.law.buffalo.edu/bwlj

Recommended Citation

Buffalo Women's Law Journal (2007) "Title Page," *Buffalo Women's Law Journal*: Vol. 16, Article 1. Available at: https://digitalcommons.law.buffalo.edu/bwlj/vol16/iss1/1

This Front Matter is brought to you for free and open access by the Law Journals at Digital Commons @ University at Buffalo School of Law. It has been accepted for inclusion in Buffalo Women's Law Journal by an authorized editor of Digital Commons @ University at Buffalo School of Law. For more information, please contact lawscholar@buffalo.edu.

Buffalo Women's

Law Journal

VOLUME XVI

2008



Copyright 2008 Buffalo Women's Law Journal

UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALO

School of Law

The BUFFALO WOMEN'S LAW JOURNAL is published annually by the students of the University at Buffalo School of Law. The journal was formerly published under the name *Circles: The Buffalo Women's Journal of Law and Social Policy* from 1992 through 1998.

BUFFALO WOMEN'S LAW JOURNAL welcomes unsolicited manuscripts on topics of contemporary legal significance relating to issues affecting women both nationally and internationally. The editors will consider legal scholarly articles with citations conforming to *The Bluebook* (18th ed. 2005). Submissions should be sent to BUFFALO WOMEN'S LAW JOURNAL, University at Buffalo School of Law, 403 O'Brian Hall, North Campus, Buffalo, New York 14260, (716) 645-3715. Additional publication information can be found on the BUFFALO WOMEN'S LAW JOURNAL Homepage at http://wings.buffalo.edu/law/bwlj/ or by emailing us directly at buffalowlj@yahoo.com.

Annual subscriptions are \$35 for institutions and \$10 for private individuals. Subscriptions will be automatically renewed unless notice of cancellation is received. Change of address notice should include old and new addresses. All subscription payments should be directed to BUFFALO WOMEN'S LAW JOURNAL, P.O. Box 10835, Albany, New York 12201.

BUFFALO WOMEN'S LAW JOURNAL reserves editorial privilege with regard to all matters of form including, but not limited to, diction, grammar, spelling syntax, and matters of convention. BUFFALO WOMEN'S LAW JOURNAL strives to keep the author's work in its purest form and does not engage in substantial editing.

The Journal is printed by Western Publishing Co., Inc. in Indianapolis, Indiana. This issue should be cited as 17 BUFF. WOMEN'S L. J. (2008). ISSN 1523-5491